HIGH HOLIDAY SERVICES - 2018/5779

Rosh HaShanah Eve - Sunday, September 9

7:00 pm - Mincha/Maariv

6:57 pm - Candlelighting

Rosh HaShanah, 1st Day - Monday, September 10

8:30 am - Shacharit

10:45 am - Torah Reading

11:30 am - Sermon

11:45 am - Shofar

6:00 pm - Tashlich

6:45 pm - Mincha/Maariv

after 7:55 pm - Candlelighting

Rosh HaShanah, 2nd Day - Tuesday, September 11

8:30 am - Shacharit

10:30 am - Torah Reading

11:15 am - Sermon

11:30 am - Shofar

6:45 pm - Mincha/Maariv

7:54 pm - Candlelighting

Fast of Gedaliah - Wednesday, September 12

5:08 am - Fast Starts

7:00 am - Shacharit

6:40 pm - Mincha/Maariv

7:52 pm - Fast Ends

HIGH HOLIDAY SERVICES - 2018/5779

Thursday - Friday, September 13 - 14

Week of Aseret Y’mei Teshuva

7:00 am - Shacharit

Shabbat Teshuvah - Saturday, September 15

9:00 am - Shacharit

6:30 pm - Mincha/Seudat Shlisheet

7:47 pm - Shabbat Ends

Sunday, September 16

Week of Aseret Y’mei Teshuva

8:30 am - Shacharit

Monday - Tuesday, September 17 - 18

Week of Aseret Y’mei Teshuva

7:00 am - Shacharit

Erev Yom Kippur - Tuesday, September 18

6:40 pm - Mincha/Maariv

6:42 pm - Candlelighting

6:50 pm - Kol Nidre

Yom Kippur - Wednesday, September 19

9:00 am - Shacharit

10:45 am - Torah Reading

11:30 am - Sermon

11:50 am - Yizkor

4:45 pm - Mincha

6:00 pm - Neilah

7:40 pm - Maariv/Blowing of Shofar/Fast Ends

FRIDAY MINCHA TIMES

8

Sukkot Eve - Sunday, September 23

6:35 pm - Mincha/Maariv

6:30 pm - Candlelighting

Sukkot, First Day - Monday, September 24

9:00 am - Shacharit

6:35 pm - Mincha/Maariv

after 7:31 pm - Candlelighting

Sukkot, Second Day - Tuesday, September 25

9:00 am - Shacharit

6:35 pm - Mincha/Maariv

7:29 pm - Candlelighting

7:30 pm - Yom Tov ends

Sukkot, Chol Hamoed - Wednesday,

September 26

7:00 am - Shacharit

Chol Hamoed - Thursday, September 27

7:00 am - Shacharit

Chol Hamoed - Friday, September 28

7:00 am - Shacharit

6:24 pm - Candlelighting

Chol Hamoed - Saturday, September 29

9:00 am - Shacharit

6:15 pm - Mincha/Maariv

7:23 pm - Shabbat ends

Hoshanah Rabbah - Sunday, September 30

8:30 am - Shacharit

Shemini Atzeret Eve - Sunday, September 30

6:30 pm - Mincha/Maariv

6:21 pm - Candlelighting

Shemini Atzeret - Monday, October 01

9:00 am - Shacharit

10:30 am - Yizkor

Simchat Torah Eve - Monday, October 01

6:25 pm - Mincha

6:40 pm - Maariv/Hakafot

Simchat Torah - Tuesday, October 02

9:00 am - Shacharit

10:00 am - Hakafot

6:25 pm - Mincha/Maariv

7:18 pm - Yom Tov ends

